Meetings of Norwich City Council, cabinet and committees 2017-18 Civic year

Committee Day of Time 2017 2018
meeting
May Jun’ Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
Council Tue 19:30 232 27 18 - 26 - 28 - 23 20/27 20 - 22
Cabinet Wed 17:30 - 21 12 - 13 11 8 13 10 7 14 - -
Scrutiny Thu 16:30 Cancel 22 13 - 21 19 23 14 25 22 22 - -
Audit Tue 16:30 - 20 - 5 - 14 - 16 - 13 - -
Planning Thu 09:30 11/25° 15 13 10 14 12 9 14 11 8 8 12 10
applications
Licensing Thu 16:30 - 29 - - 7 - 30 - - - 1 - -
Regulatory sub Mon 14:00 8 12 10 7 18 9 13 11 15 19 12 9 14
Licensing sub TBA - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Standards Tue 10:00 - - 4 - - 10 - - - 6 - - -
Norwich Thu 10:00 - Cancel 20 - 21 - 23 - 18 - 22 - -
Highways )
Agency’
Norfolk Records | Dates set 10.30
by county
Norfolk Joint Dates set 14:00
Museums by county

! June dates have been reviewed following announcement of general election

2 Annual council 15:30 & 22 May 2018
3 Mandatory training for all planning applications committee members




Meetings of Norwich City Council, cabinet and committees 2017-18 Civic year

Committee Day of Time 2017 2018
meeting
May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
Sustainable Wed 9.30 - 21 19 - 20 18 15 13 17 21 21 - -
development
panel
Constitution Mon 16:30 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
working party®
Cross party Adhoc - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
working group —
cT
Cross party Adhoc - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
working group —
budget’
Twinning Thu 16:00 - 15 - - - 5 - - - - 15 - -
Mousehold Fri 14:00 - 16 - - 15 - - - 19 - 16 - -
Heath
Conservators
Norwich area Tue 14:00 - - 11° - 12 - - 12 - - 6 - -
museums
All members Mon 18:00 to - 19 10 - 18 16 20 11 15 19 12 - -
briefings 19:00
Members’ Tue 18:00 to Cancel 4 - 12 3 7 5 9 6 6 - -
training i
sessions 19:30

® Dates of meetings to be confirmed by working party at first meeting
® Moved to July because of county council elections and election of chair and Norfolk Joint Museums Committee




	2018
	2017
	Day of meeting
	Time

	Committee
	May
	Apr
	Mar
	Feb
	Jan
	Dec
	Nov
	Oct
	Sep
	Aug
	Jul
	Jun
	May
	22
	-
	20
	20/27
	23
	-
	28
	-
	26
	-
	18
	27
	23
	19:30
	Tue
	Council
	-
	-
	14
	7
	10
	13
	8
	11
	13
	-
	12
	21
	-
	17:30
	Wed
	Cabinet
	-
	-
	22
	22
	25
	14
	23
	19
	21
	-
	13
	22
	Cancel
	16:30
	Thu
	Scrutiny
	-
	-
	13
	-
	16
	-
	14
	-
	5
	-
	-
	20
	-
	16:30
	Tue
	Audit
	10
	12
	8
	8
	11
	14
	9
	12
	14
	10
	13
	15
	11/25
	09:30
	Thu
	Planning applications
	-
	-
	1
	-
	-
	-
	30
	-
	7
	-
	-
	29
	-
	16:30
	Thu
	Licensing
	14
	9
	12
	19
	15
	11
	13
	9
	18
	7
	10
	12
	8
	14:00
	Mon
	Regulatory sub
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	TBA
	Licensing sub
	-
	-
	-
	6
	-
	-
	-
	10
	-
	-
	4
	-
	-
	10:00
	Tue
	Standards
	-
	-
	22
	-
	18
	-
	23 
	-
	21
	-
	20
	Cancel
	-
	10:00
	Thu
	Norwich Highways Agency
	-
	10.30
	Dates set by county
	Norfolk Records
	14:00
	Dates set by county
	Norfolk Joint Museums
	2018
	2017
	Day of meeting
	Time

	Committee
	May
	Apr
	Mar
	Feb
	Jan
	Dec
	Nov
	Oct
	Sep
	Aug
	Jul
	Jun
	May
	-
	-
	21
	21
	17
	13
	15
	18
	20
	-
	19
	21
	-
	9.30
	Wed
	Sustainable development panel
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	16:30
	Mon
	Constitution working party
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	Adhoc
	Cross party working group – CT5
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	Adhoc
	Cross party working group – budget5
	-
	-
	15
	-
	-
	-
	-
	5
	-
	-
	-
	15
	16:00
	Thu
	Twinning
	-
	-
	16
	-
	19
	-
	-
	-
	15
	-
	-
	16
	-
	14:00
	Fri
	Mousehold Heath Conservators
	-
	-
	6
	-
	-
	12
	-
	-
	12
	-
	11
	-
	-
	14:00
	Tue
	Norwich area museums
	-
	-
	12
	19
	15
	11
	20
	16
	18
	-
	10
	19
	-
	18:00 to
	Mon
	All members briefings
	19:00
	-
	-
	6
	6
	9
	5
	7
	3
	12
	-
	4
	Cancel
	18:00 to
	Tue
	Members’ training sessions
	19:30

