Meetings of Norwich City Council, cabinet and committees 2017-18 Civic year

Committee	Day of meeting	Time	2017									2018				
			May	Jun ¹	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	
Council	Tue	19:30	23 ²	27	18	-	26	-	28	-	23	20/27	20	-	22	
Cabinet	Wed	17:30	-	21	12	-	13	11	8	13	10	7	14	-	-	
Scrutiny	Thu	16:30	Cancel	22	13	-	21	19	23	14	25	22	22	-	-	
Audit	Tue	16:30	-	20	-	-	5	-	14	-	16	-	13	-	-	
Planning applications	Thu	09:30	11/25 ³	15	13	10	14	12	9	14	11	8	8	12	10	
Licensing	Thu	16:30	-	29	-	-	7	-	30	-	-	-	1	-	-	
Regulatory sub	Mon	14:00	8	12	10	7	18	9	13	11	15	19	12	9	14	
Licensing sub	TBA		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Standards	Tue	10:00	-	-	4	-	-	10	-	-	-	6	-	-	-	
Norwich Highways Agency⁴	Thu	10:00	-	Cancel	20	-	21	-	23	-	18	-	22	-	-	
Norfolk Records	Dates set by county	10.30														
Norfolk Joint Museums	Dates set by county	14:00														

¹ June dates have been reviewed following announcement of general election ² Annual council 15:30 & 22 May 2018 ³ Mandatory training for all planning applications committee members

Meetings of Norwich City Council, cabinet and committees 2017-18 Civic year

Committee	Day of meeting	Time	2017									2018				
			May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	
Sustainable development panel	Wed	9.30	-	21	19	-	20	18	15	13	17	21	21	-	-	
Constitution working party ⁵	Mon	16:30	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Cross party working group – CT ⁵	Adhoc	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Cross party working group – budget⁵	Adhoc	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Twinning	Thu	16:00	-	15	-	-	-	5	-	-	-	-	15	-	-	
Mousehold Heath Conservators	Fri	14:00	-	16	-	-	15	-	-	-	19	-	16	-	-	
Norwich area museums	Tue	14:00	-	-	11 ⁶	-	12	-	-	12	-	-	6	-	-	
All members briefings	Mon	18:00 to 19:00	-	19	10	-	18	16	20	11	15	19	12	-	-	
Members' training sessions	Tue	18:00 to 19:30		Cancel	4	-	12	3	7	5	9	6	6	-	-	

⁵ Dates of meetings to be confirmed by working party at first meeting ⁶ Moved to July because of county council elections and election of chair and Norfolk Joint Museums Committee